VAPEN SYSTEMS INC

Valid till: 01-26-2022

Name

QVRT STANDARD (6
rifle insert)

WIFI key pad upgrade

QVRT install basic

QVRT Shipping SE

Please read the terms and conditions carefully.

Unit Price

$2,750

$150

$150

$175

Quantity

Prepared for: Dekalb County GA Sheriff

Discount %

100

Please feel free to contact us for any questions. john@vapensystems.com

Total Price

$19,250

$1,050

$1,050

$0

Subtotal $21,350
Sales tax 0% $0

Total value $21,350



