Valid till: 01-26-2022	Prepared for: Dekalb County GA Sheriff

Name	Unit Price	Quantity	Discount %	Total Price		
QVRT STANDARD (6 rifle insert)	\$2,750	7	0	\$19,250		
WIFI key pad upgrade	\$150	7	0	\$1,050		
QVRT install basic	\$150	7	0	\$1,050		
QVRT Shipping SE	\$175	7	100	\$0		
Subtotal \$21,35 Sales tax 0% \$						
Total value \$21,350						

Please read the terms and conditions carefully.

- Installation price is for ground floor
- Installation (ground floor), bolted down, using tapcon bolts
- Delivery 12 weeks from receipt of purchase order